
Vinland Cruise Overall Fastest Time

Position Boat Class  Log Elapsed Time Correction Corrected Time Average Speed Corrected Speed

1 Garagiste Passport Cruise 40 1,577.3  220 hr 15 m 15 s -60 h 27 m 45 s 159 hr 47 m 30 s 7.16                       9.87                          

2 brellis Santa Cruise 52 1,594.7  154 hr 22 m 11 s +09 h 18 m 08 s 163 hr 40 m 19 s 10.33                     9.74                          

3 sakalson Passport Cruise 40 1,596.2  225 hr 33 m 18 s -61 h 11 m 18 s 164 hr 22 m 00 s 7.08                       9.71                          

4 FR_Gabychef_SAL Santa Cruise 52 1,589.7  156 hr 42 m 25 s +09 h 16 m 24 s 165 hr 58 m 48 s 10.14                     9.58                          

5 Outsider_VI Santa Cruise 52 1,678.7  157 hr 37 m 08 s +09 h 47 m 34 s 167 hr 24 m 42 s 10.65                     10.03                        

6 AndyS172 Passport Cruise 40 1,690.1  232 hr 49 m 47 s -64 h 47 m 12 s 168 hr 02 m 35 s 7.26                       10.06                        

7 Musigny Santa Cruise 52 1,625.9  159 hr 28 m 17 s +09 h 29 m 03 s 168 hr 57 m 20 s 10.20                     9.62                          

8 Jjofre147 Passport Cruise 40 1,677.5  235 hr 03 m 59 s -64 h 18 m 19 s 170 hr 45 m 40 s 7.14                       9.82                          

9 weekend Santa Cruise 52 1,674.9  162 hr 21 m 05 s +09 h 46 m 12 s 172 hr 07 m 17 s 10.32                     9.73                          

10 AL53_SSIta Santa Cruise 52 1,732.7  162 hr 40 m 44 s +10 h 06 m 27 s 172 hr 47 m 10 s 10.65                     10.03                        

11 Sax747 Santa Cruise 52 1,577.5  163 hr 42 m 23 s +09 h 12 m 08 s 172 hr 54 m 31 s 9.64                       9.12                          

12 Altair505 Santa Cruise 52 1,627.0  164 hr 26 m 54 s +09 h 29 m 28 s 173 hr 56 m 22 s 9.89                       9.35                          

13 kairyuu Santa Cruise 52 1,655.8  164 hr 25 m 12 s +09 h 39 m 31 s 174 hr 04 m 43 s 10.07                     9.51                          

14 Volare_Tu Santa Cruise 52 1,658.8  165 hr 51 m 10 s +09 h 40 m 35 s 175 hr 31 m 45 s 10.00                     9.45                          

15 Likendeeler Santa Cruise 52 1,710.4  166 hr 26 m 34 s +09 h 58 m 39 s 176 hr 25 m 13 s 10.28                     9.70                          

16 TENERIFE Passport Cruise 40 1,651.6  240 hr 16 m 32 s -63 h 18 m 44 s 176 hr 57 m 49 s 6.87                       9.33                          

17 garent Passport Cruise 40 1,676.0  241 hr 20 m 44 s -64 h 14 m 55 s 177 hr 05 m 49 s 6.94                       9.46                          

18 FreyjaUSA Santa Cruise 52 1,643.2  167 hr 36 m 06 s +09 h 35 m 07 s 177 hr 11 m 13 s 9.80                       9.27                          

19 Smo Passport Cruise 40 1,637.2  240 hr 02 m 21 s -62 h 45 m 38 s 177 hr 16 m 43 s 6.82                       9.24                          

20 brandystrega Santa Cruise 52 1,636.2  167 hr 47 m 22 s +09 h 32 m 40 s 177 hr 20 m 02 s 9.75                       9.23                          

21 spicegarden Santa Cruise 52 1,717.7  167 hr 26 m 59 s +10 h 01 m 12 s 177 hr 28 m 11 s 10.26                     9.68                          

22 batatabh Santa Cruise 52 1,661.3  168 hr 06 m 32 s +09 h 41 m 27 s 177 hr 47 m 59 s 9.88                       9.34                          

23 Redram Santa Cruise 52 1,700.6  168 hr 52 m 55 s +09 h 55 m 13 s 178 hr 48 m 08 s 10.07                     9.51                          

24 deubldodo Santa Cruise 52 1,791.5  168 hr 47 m 05 s +10 h 27 m 03 s 179 hr 14 m 08 s 10.61                     10.00                        

25 elbetico Santa Cruise 52 1,654.3  170 hr 39 m 49 s +09 h 39 m 00 s 180 hr 18 m 49 s 9.69                       9.17                          

26 GREATSKUA Passport Cruise 40 1,653.9  244 hr 00 m 10 s -63 h 23 m 56 s 180 hr 36 m 13 s 6.78                       9.16                          

27 Tyger Passport Cruise 40 1,669.2  245 hr 08 m 17 s -63 h 59 m 05 s 181 hr 09 m 12 s 6.81                       9.21                          

28 travis23 Santa Cruise 52 1,605.8  172 hr 13 m 54 s +09 h 22 m 02 s 181 hr 35 m 56 s 9.32                       8.84                          

29 Tuck Passport Cruise 40 1,620.8  244 hr 37 m 46 s -62 h 07 m 49 s 182 hr 29 m 56 s 6.63                       8.88                          

30 erimcebeci Santa Cruise 52 1,632.5  173 hr 06 m 45 s +09 h 31 m 23 s 182 hr 38 m 08 s 9.43                       8.94                          

31 JJ1 Santa Cruise 52 1,621.5  173 hr 23 m 04 s +09 h 27 m 31 s 182 hr 50 m 35 s 9.35                       8.87                          

32 Ainisse46 Santa Cruise 52 1,703.3  173 hr 04 m 37 s +09 h 56 m 09 s 183 hr 00 m 47 s 9.84                       9.31                          

33 Rod Passport Cruise 40 1,580.6  243 hr 52 m 09 s -60 h 35 m 28 s 183 hr 16 m 42 s 6.48                       8.62                          

34 CranzFlyer Santa Cruise 52 1,654.2  174 hr 10 m 26 s +09 h 38 m 58 s 183 hr 49 m 24 s 9.50                       9.00                          

35 RyBa Santa Cruise 52 1,649.3  174 hr 19 m 15 s +09 h 37 m 15 s 183 hr 56 m 29 s 9.46                       8.97                          

36 splitpen Santa Cruise 52 1,684.2  174 hr 20 m 44 s +09 h 49 m 27 s 184 hr 10 m 11 s 9.66                       9.14                          

37 CollegeFund Santa Cruise 52 1,666.1  175 hr 58 m 50 s +09 h 43 m 07 s 185 hr 41 m 57 s 9.47                       8.97                          

38 AUS_DF2 Santa Cruise 52 1,646.7  176 hr 10 m 27 s +09 h 36 m 20 s 185 hr 46 m 47 s 9.35                       8.86                          

39 Clouddancer2014 Santa Cruise 52 1,660.7  176 hr 19 m 39 s +09 h 41 m 15 s 186 hr 00 m 54 s 9.42                       8.93                          

40 Go4iT Santa Cruise 52 1,658.8  176 hr 22 m 43 s +09 h 40 m 35 s 186 hr 03 m 18 s 9.40                       8.92                          

41 jmarkulic Santa Cruise 52 1,675.6  176 hr 19 m 52 s +09 h 46 m 27 s 186 hr 06 m 19 s 9.50                       9.00                          

42 acushla Santa Cruise 52 1,671.0  177 hr 07 m 56 s +09 h 44 m 52 s 186 hr 52 m 48 s 9.43                       8.94                          

43 4242 Santa Cruise 52 1,660.4  177 hr 22 m 39 s +09 h 41 m 09 s 187 hr 03 m 48 s 9.36                       8.88                          

44 caperko Santa Cruise 52 1,642.2  177 hr 59 m 25 s +09 h 34 m 46 s 187 hr 34 m 11 s 9.23                       8.76                          

45 Guadalete Santa Cruise 52 1,616.3  178 hr 39 m 35 s +09 h 25 m 43 s 188 hr 05 m 18 s 9.05                       8.59                          

46 Armchairsailor Santa Cruise 52 1,660.3  179 hr 09 m 01 s +09 h 41 m 07 s 188 hr 50 m 08 s 9.27                       8.79                          

47 AWoL Santa Cruise 52 1,695.1  179 hr 58 m 42 s +09 h 53 m 16 s 189 hr 51 m 59 s 9.42                       8.93                          

48 FreeNeasy Santa Cruise 52 1,808.6  180 hr 08 m 51 s +10 h 33 m 02 s 190 hr 41 m 52 s 10.04                     9.48                          

49 sabbi Santa Cruise 52 1,667.8  180 hr 58 m 22 s +09 h 43 m 43 s 190 hr 42 m 05 s 9.22                       8.75                          

50 Lady_X_I Santa Cruise 52 1,641.8  181 hr 49 m 05 s +09 h 34 m 38 s 191 hr 23 m 43 s 9.03                       8.58                          

51 brigadoon Santa Cruise 52 1,719.9  181 hr 31 m 17 s +10 h 01 m 57 s 191 hr 33 m 15 s 9.47                       8.98                          

52 Tigro1 Santa Cruise 52 1,646.7  183 hr 12 m 07 s +09 h 36 m 22 s 192 hr 48 m 28 s 8.99                       8.54                          

53 Halibut68 Santa Cruise 52 1,715.7  182 hr 48 m 40 s +10 h 00 m 31 s 192 hr 49 m 11 s 9.39                       8.90                          

54 LUNATIC Santa Cruise 52 1,714.5  185 hr 42 m 56 s +10 h 00 m 05 s 195 hr 43 m 01 s 9.23                       8.76                          

55 sailj29 Santa Cruise 52 1,752.3  186 hr 00 m 26 s +10 h 13 m 19 s 196 hr 13 m 45 s 9.42                       8.93                          

56 ericlamontre Santa Cruise 52 1,740.4  186 hr 06 m 02 s +10 h 09 m 09 s 196 hr 15 m 11 s 9.35                       8.87                          

57 Yuppo Santa Cruise 52 1,730.6  188 hr 02 m 02 s +10 h 05 m 42 s 198 hr 07 m 44 s 9.20                       8.73                          

58 intermezzo Santa Cruise 52 1,730.4  188 hr 26 m 56 s +10 h 05 m 39 s 198 hr 32 m 35 s 9.18                       8.72                          

59 Tamalone Passport Cruise 40 1,787.5  267 hr 32 m 41 s -68 h 31 m 19 s 199 hr 01 m 22 s 6.68                       8.98                          

60 LWking Santa Cruise 52 1,722.3  189 hr 42 m 03 s +10 h 02 m 48 s 199 hr 44 m 51 s 9.08                       8.62                          

61 Pocket_Rocket Santa Cruise 52 1,747.6  193 hr 42 m 51 s +10 h 11 m 39 s 203 hr 54 m 30 s 9.02                       8.57                          

62 kara Santa Cruise 52 1,720.5  194 hr 17 m 28 s +10 h 02 m 11 s 204 hr 19 m 39 s 8.86                       8.42                          

63 BS1 Santa Cruise 52 1,806.4  199 hr 13 m 07 s +10 h 32 m 14 s 209 hr 45 m 21 s 9.07                       8.61                          

64 ARMOROCH Santa Cruise 52 1,747.9  201 hr 23 m 16 s +10 h 11 m 47 s 211 hr 35 m 03 s 8.68                       8.26                          

65 liviu Santa Cruise 52 1,804.8  203 hr 28 m 05 s +10 h 31 m 40 s 213 hr 59 m 45 s 8.87                       8.43                          

66 lennartlarsson Santa Cruise 52 1,836.5  203 hr 42 m 44 s +10 h 42 m 46 s 214 hr 25 m 30 s 9.02                       8.56                          



Vinland Cruise Overall Fastest Time

Position Boat Class  Log Elapsed Time Correction Corrected Time Average Speed Corrected Speed

67 BRENTGRAY Santa Cruise 52 1,949.5  204 hr 14 m 50 s +11 h 22 m 20 s 215 hr 37 m 10 s 9.54                       9.04                          

68 HolidayTours Passport Cruise 40 1,888.4  288 hr 30 m 33 s -72 h 23 m 19 s 216 hr 07 m 15 s 6.55                       8.74                          

69 Box Passport Cruise 40 1,950.3  296 hr 18 m 11 s -74 h 45 m 45 s 221 hr 32 m 26 s 6.58                       8.80                          

70 JennyKruse Passport Cruise 40 1,757.3  291 hr 25 m 48 s -67 h 21 m 52 s 224 hr 03 m 55 s 6.03                       7.84                          

71 RainbowChaser Passport Cruise 40 1,877.5  298 hr 31 m 41 s -71 h 58 m 14 s 226 hr 33 m 27 s 6.29                       8.29                          

72 Mark7727 Santa Cruise 52 1,977.7  217 hr 54 m 05 s +11 h 32 m 12 s 229 hr 26 m 17 s 9.08                       8.62                          

73 trew55 Santa Cruise 52 1,773.9  220 hr 02 m 26 s +10 h 20 m 52 s 230 hr 23 m 18 s 8.06                       7.70                          

74 DiggerD Santa Cruise 52 1,682.8  222 hr 15 m 18 s +09 h 48 m 58 s 232 hr 04 m 16 s 7.57                       7.25                          

75 Henk Santa Cruise 52 2,166.4  247 hr 03 m 21 s +12 h 38 m 15 s 259 hr 41 m 36 s 8.77                       8.34                          

76 overfinki Passport Cruise 40 2,136.0  352 hr 43 m 17 s -81 h 52 m 43 s 270 hr 50 m 34 s 6.06                       7.89                          

77 Zerla Passport Cruise 40 2,295.1  377 hr 16 m 04 s -87 h 58 m 49 s 289 hr 17 m 16 s 6.08                       7.93                          

78 Taffarazzi Santa Cruise 52 3,450.3  476 hr 59 m 08 s +20 h 07 m 37 s 497 hr 06 m 45 s 7.23                       6.94                          

79 Renegade Santa Cruise 52 4,186.3  482 hr 33 m 48 s +24 h 25 m 13 s 506 hr 59 m 01 s 8.68                       8.26                          



Vinland Cruise Overall Average Corrected Speed

Position Boat Class  Log Elapsed Time Correction Corrected Time Average Speed Corrected Speed

1 AndyS172 Passport Cruise 40 1,690.1  232 hr 49 m 47 s -64 h 47 m 12 s 168 hr 02 m 35 s 7.26                       10.06                        

2 AL53_SSIta Santa Cruise 52 1,732.7  162 hr 40 m 44 s +10 h 06 m 27 s 172 hr 47 m 10 s 10.65                     10.03                        

3 Outsider_VI Santa Cruise 52 1,678.7  157 hr 37 m 08 s +09 h 47 m 34 s 167 hr 24 m 42 s 10.65                     10.03                        

4 deubldodo Santa Cruise 52 1,791.5  168 hr 47 m 05 s +10 h 27 m 03 s 179 hr 14 m 08 s 10.61                     10.00                        

5 Garagiste Passport Cruise 40 1,577.3  220 hr 15 m 15 s -60 h 27 m 45 s 159 hr 47 m 30 s 7.16                       9.87                          

6 Jjofre147 Passport Cruise 40 1,677.5  235 hr 03 m 59 s -64 h 18 m 19 s 170 hr 45 m 40 s 7.14                       9.82                          

7 brellis Santa Cruise 52 1,594.7  154 hr 22 m 11 s +09 h 18 m 08 s 163 hr 40 m 19 s 10.33                     9.74                          

8 weekend Santa Cruise 52 1,674.9  162 hr 21 m 05 s +09 h 46 m 12 s 172 hr 07 m 17 s 10.32                     9.73                          

9 sakalson Passport Cruise 40 1,596.2  225 hr 33 m 18 s -61 h 11 m 18 s 164 hr 22 m 00 s 7.08                       9.71                          

10 Likendeeler Santa Cruise 52 1,710.4  166 hr 26 m 34 s +09 h 58 m 39 s 176 hr 25 m 13 s 10.28                     9.70                          

11 spicegarden Santa Cruise 52 1,717.7  167 hr 26 m 59 s +10 h 01 m 12 s 177 hr 28 m 11 s 10.26                     9.68                          

12 Musigny Santa Cruise 52 1,625.9  159 hr 28 m 17 s +09 h 29 m 03 s 168 hr 57 m 20 s 10.20                     9.62                          

13 FR_Gabychef_SAL Santa Cruise 52 1,589.7  156 hr 42 m 25 s +09 h 16 m 24 s 165 hr 58 m 48 s 10.14                     9.58                          

14 kairyuu Santa Cruise 52 1,655.8  164 hr 25 m 12 s +09 h 39 m 31 s 174 hr 04 m 43 s 10.07                     9.51                          

15 Redram Santa Cruise 52 1,700.6  168 hr 52 m 55 s +09 h 55 m 13 s 178 hr 48 m 08 s 10.07                     9.51                          

16 FreeNeasy Santa Cruise 52 1,808.6  180 hr 08 m 51 s +10 h 33 m 02 s 190 hr 41 m 52 s 10.04                     9.48                          

17 garent Passport Cruise 40 1,676.0  241 hr 20 m 44 s -64 h 14 m 55 s 177 hr 05 m 49 s 6.94                       9.46                          

18 Volare_Tu Santa Cruise 52 1,658.8  165 hr 51 m 10 s +09 h 40 m 35 s 175 hr 31 m 45 s 10.00                     9.45                          

19 Altair505 Santa Cruise 52 1,627.0  164 hr 26 m 54 s +09 h 29 m 28 s 173 hr 56 m 22 s 9.89                       9.35                          

20 batatabh Santa Cruise 52 1,661.3  168 hr 06 m 32 s +09 h 41 m 27 s 177 hr 47 m 59 s 9.88                       9.34                          

21 TENERIFE Passport Cruise 40 1,651.6  240 hr 16 m 32 s -63 h 18 m 44 s 176 hr 57 m 49 s 6.87                       9.33                          

22 Ainisse46 Santa Cruise 52 1,703.3  173 hr 04 m 37 s +09 h 56 m 09 s 183 hr 00 m 47 s 9.84                       9.31                          

23 FreyjaUSA Santa Cruise 52 1,643.2  167 hr 36 m 06 s +09 h 35 m 07 s 177 hr 11 m 13 s 9.80                       9.27                          

24 Smo Passport Cruise 40 1,637.2  240 hr 02 m 21 s -62 h 45 m 38 s 177 hr 16 m 43 s 6.82                       9.24                          

25 brandystrega Santa Cruise 52 1,636.2  167 hr 47 m 22 s +09 h 32 m 40 s 177 hr 20 m 02 s 9.75                       9.23                          

26 Tyger Passport Cruise 40 1,669.2  245 hr 08 m 17 s -63 h 59 m 05 s 181 hr 09 m 12 s 6.81                       9.21                          

27 elbetico Santa Cruise 52 1,654.3  170 hr 39 m 49 s +09 h 39 m 00 s 180 hr 18 m 49 s 9.69                       9.17                          

28 GREATSKUA Passport Cruise 40 1,653.9  244 hr 00 m 10 s -63 h 23 m 56 s 180 hr 36 m 13 s 6.78                       9.16                          

29 splitpen Santa Cruise 52 1,684.2  174 hr 20 m 44 s +09 h 49 m 27 s 184 hr 10 m 11 s 9.66                       9.14                          

30 Sax747 Santa Cruise 52 1,577.5  163 hr 42 m 23 s +09 h 12 m 08 s 172 hr 54 m 31 s 9.64                       9.12                          

31 BRENTGRAY Santa Cruise 52 1,949.5  204 hr 14 m 50 s +11 h 22 m 20 s 215 hr 37 m 10 s 9.54                       9.04                          

32 jmarkulic Santa Cruise 52 1,675.6  176 hr 19 m 52 s +09 h 46 m 27 s 186 hr 06 m 19 s 9.50                       9.00                          

33 CranzFlyer Santa Cruise 52 1,654.2  174 hr 10 m 26 s +09 h 38 m 58 s 183 hr 49 m 24 s 9.50                       9.00                          

34 Tamalone Passport Cruise 40 1,787.5  267 hr 32 m 41 s -68 h 31 m 19 s 199 hr 01 m 22 s 6.68                       8.98                          

35 brigadoon Santa Cruise 52 1,719.9  181 hr 31 m 17 s +10 h 01 m 57 s 191 hr 33 m 15 s 9.47                       8.98                          

36 CollegeFund Santa Cruise 52 1,666.1  175 hr 58 m 50 s +09 h 43 m 07 s 185 hr 41 m 57 s 9.47                       8.97                          

37 RyBa Santa Cruise 52 1,649.3  174 hr 19 m 15 s +09 h 37 m 15 s 183 hr 56 m 29 s 9.46                       8.97                          

38 acushla Santa Cruise 52 1,671.0  177 hr 07 m 56 s +09 h 44 m 52 s 186 hr 52 m 48 s 9.43                       8.94                          

39 erimcebeci Santa Cruise 52 1,632.5  173 hr 06 m 45 s +09 h 31 m 23 s 182 hr 38 m 08 s 9.43                       8.94                          

40 sailj29 Santa Cruise 52 1,752.3  186 hr 00 m 26 s +10 h 13 m 19 s 196 hr 13 m 45 s 9.42                       8.93                          

41 Clouddancer2014 Santa Cruise 52 1,660.7  176 hr 19 m 39 s +09 h 41 m 15 s 186 hr 00 m 54 s 9.42                       8.93                          

42 AWoL Santa Cruise 52 1,695.1  179 hr 58 m 42 s +09 h 53 m 16 s 189 hr 51 m 59 s 9.42                       8.93                          

43 Go4iT Santa Cruise 52 1,658.8  176 hr 22 m 43 s +09 h 40 m 35 s 186 hr 03 m 18 s 9.40                       8.92                          

44 Halibut68 Santa Cruise 52 1,715.7  182 hr 48 m 40 s +10 h 00 m 31 s 192 hr 49 m 11 s 9.39                       8.90                          

45 Tuck Passport Cruise 40 1,620.8  244 hr 37 m 46 s -62 h 07 m 49 s 182 hr 29 m 56 s 6.63                       8.88                          

46 4242 Santa Cruise 52 1,660.4  177 hr 22 m 39 s +09 h 41 m 09 s 187 hr 03 m 48 s 9.36                       8.88                          

47 ericlamontre Santa Cruise 52 1,740.4  186 hr 06 m 02 s +10 h 09 m 09 s 196 hr 15 m 11 s 9.35                       8.87                          

48 JJ1 Santa Cruise 52 1,621.5  173 hr 23 m 04 s +09 h 27 m 31 s 182 hr 50 m 35 s 9.35                       8.87                          

49 AUS_DF2 Santa Cruise 52 1,646.7  176 hr 10 m 27 s +09 h 36 m 20 s 185 hr 46 m 47 s 9.35                       8.86                          

50 travis23 Santa Cruise 52 1,605.8  172 hr 13 m 54 s +09 h 22 m 02 s 181 hr 35 m 56 s 9.32                       8.84                          

51 Box Passport Cruise 40 1,950.3  296 hr 18 m 11 s -74 h 45 m 45 s 221 hr 32 m 26 s 6.58                       8.80                          

52 Armchairsailor Santa Cruise 52 1,660.3  179 hr 09 m 01 s +09 h 41 m 07 s 188 hr 50 m 08 s 9.27                       8.79                          

53 LUNATIC Santa Cruise 52 1,714.5  185 hr 42 m 56 s +10 h 00 m 05 s 195 hr 43 m 01 s 9.23                       8.76                          

54 caperko Santa Cruise 52 1,642.2  177 hr 59 m 25 s +09 h 34 m 46 s 187 hr 34 m 11 s 9.23                       8.76                          

55 sabbi Santa Cruise 52 1,667.8  180 hr 58 m 22 s +09 h 43 m 43 s 190 hr 42 m 05 s 9.22                       8.75                          

56 HolidayTours Passport Cruise 40 1,888.4  288 hr 30 m 33 s -72 h 23 m 19 s 216 hr 07 m 15 s 6.55                       8.74                          

57 Yuppo Santa Cruise 52 1,730.6  188 hr 02 m 02 s +10 h 05 m 42 s 198 hr 07 m 44 s 9.20                       8.73                          

58 intermezzo Santa Cruise 52 1,730.4  188 hr 26 m 56 s +10 h 05 m 39 s 198 hr 32 m 35 s 9.18                       8.72                          

59 Rod Passport Cruise 40 1,580.6  243 hr 52 m 09 s -60 h 35 m 28 s 183 hr 16 m 42 s 6.48                       8.62                          

60 LWking Santa Cruise 52 1,722.3  189 hr 42 m 03 s +10 h 02 m 48 s 199 hr 44 m 51 s 9.08                       8.62                          

61 Mark7727 Santa Cruise 52 1,977.7  217 hr 54 m 05 s +11 h 32 m 12 s 229 hr 26 m 17 s 9.08                       8.62                          

62 BS1 Santa Cruise 52 1,806.4  199 hr 13 m 07 s +10 h 32 m 14 s 209 hr 45 m 21 s 9.07                       8.61                          

63 Guadalete Santa Cruise 52 1,616.3  178 hr 39 m 35 s +09 h 25 m 43 s 188 hr 05 m 18 s 9.05                       8.59                          

64 Lady_X_I Santa Cruise 52 1,641.8  181 hr 49 m 05 s +09 h 34 m 38 s 191 hr 23 m 43 s 9.03                       8.58                          

65 Pocket_Rocket Santa Cruise 52 1,747.6  193 hr 42 m 51 s +10 h 11 m 39 s 203 hr 54 m 30 s 9.02                       8.57                          

66 lennartlarsson Santa Cruise 52 1,836.5  203 hr 42 m 44 s +10 h 42 m 46 s 214 hr 25 m 30 s 9.02                       8.56                          



Vinland Cruise Overall Average Corrected Speed

Position Boat Class  Log Elapsed Time Correction Corrected Time Average Speed Corrected Speed

67 Tigro1 Santa Cruise 52 1,646.7  183 hr 12 m 07 s +09 h 36 m 22 s 192 hr 48 m 28 s 8.99                       8.54                          

68 liviu Santa Cruise 52 1,804.8  203 hr 28 m 05 s +10 h 31 m 40 s 213 hr 59 m 45 s 8.87                       8.43                          

69 kara Santa Cruise 52 1,720.5  194 hr 17 m 28 s +10 h 02 m 11 s 204 hr 19 m 39 s 8.86                       8.42                          

70 Henk Santa Cruise 52 2,166.4  247 hr 03 m 21 s +12 h 38 m 15 s 259 hr 41 m 36 s 8.77                       8.34                          

71 RainbowChaser Passport Cruise 40 1,877.5  298 hr 31 m 41 s -71 h 58 m 14 s 226 hr 33 m 27 s 6.29                       8.29                          

72 ARMOROCH Santa Cruise 52 1,747.9  201 hr 23 m 16 s +10 h 11 m 47 s 211 hr 35 m 03 s 8.68                       8.26                          

73 Renegade Santa Cruise 52 4,186.3  482 hr 33 m 48 s +24 h 25 m 13 s 506 hr 59 m 01 s 8.68                       8.26                          

74 Zerla Passport Cruise 40 2,295.1  377 hr 16 m 04 s -87 h 58 m 49 s 289 hr 17 m 16 s 6.08                       7.93                          

75 overfinki Passport Cruise 40 2,136.0  352 hr 43 m 17 s -81 h 52 m 43 s 270 hr 50 m 34 s 6.06                       7.89                          

76 JennyKruse Passport Cruise 40 1,757.3  291 hr 25 m 48 s -67 h 21 m 52 s 224 hr 03 m 55 s 6.03                       7.84                          

77 trew55 Santa Cruise 52 1,773.9  220 hr 02 m 26 s +10 h 20 m 52 s 230 hr 23 m 18 s 8.06                       7.70                          

78 DiggerD Santa Cruise 52 1,682.8  222 hr 15 m 18 s +09 h 48 m 58 s 232 hr 04 m 16 s 7.57                       7.25                          

79 Taffarazzi Santa Cruise 52 3,450.3  476 hr 59 m 08 s +20 h 07 m 37 s 497 hr 06 m 45 s 7.23                       6.94                          



Vinland Cruise Santa Cruise 52 Fastest Time

Position Boat Class  Log Elapsed Time Correction Corrected Time Average Speed Corrected Speed

1 brellis Santa Cruise 52 1,594.7  154 hr 22 m 11 s +09 h 18 m 08 s 163 hr 40 m 19 s 10.33                     9.74                          

2 FR_Gabychef_SAL Santa Cruise 52 1,589.7  156 hr 42 m 25 s +09 h 16 m 24 s 165 hr 58 m 48 s 10.14                     9.58                          

3 Outsider_VI Santa Cruise 52 1,678.7  157 hr 37 m 08 s +09 h 47 m 34 s 167 hr 24 m 42 s 10.65                     10.03                        

4 Musigny Santa Cruise 52 1,625.9  159 hr 28 m 17 s +09 h 29 m 03 s 168 hr 57 m 20 s 10.20                     9.62                          

5 weekend Santa Cruise 52 1,674.9  162 hr 21 m 05 s +09 h 46 m 12 s 172 hr 07 m 17 s 10.32                     9.73                          

6 AL53_SSIta Santa Cruise 52 1,732.7  162 hr 40 m 44 s +10 h 06 m 27 s 172 hr 47 m 10 s 10.65                     10.03                        

7 Sax747 Santa Cruise 52 1,577.5  163 hr 42 m 23 s +09 h 12 m 08 s 172 hr 54 m 31 s 9.64                       9.12                          

8 Altair505 Santa Cruise 52 1,627.0  164 hr 26 m 54 s +09 h 29 m 28 s 173 hr 56 m 22 s 9.89                       9.35                          

9 kairyuu Santa Cruise 52 1,655.8  164 hr 25 m 12 s +09 h 39 m 31 s 174 hr 04 m 43 s 10.07                     9.51                          

10 Volare_Tu Santa Cruise 52 1,658.8  165 hr 51 m 10 s +09 h 40 m 35 s 175 hr 31 m 45 s 10.00                     9.45                          

11 Likendeeler Santa Cruise 52 1,710.4  166 hr 26 m 34 s +09 h 58 m 39 s 176 hr 25 m 13 s 10.28                     9.70                          

12 FreyjaUSA Santa Cruise 52 1,643.2  167 hr 36 m 06 s +09 h 35 m 07 s 177 hr 11 m 13 s 9.80                       9.27                          

13 brandystrega Santa Cruise 52 1,636.2  167 hr 47 m 22 s +09 h 32 m 40 s 177 hr 20 m 02 s 9.75                       9.23                          

14 spicegarden Santa Cruise 52 1,717.7  167 hr 26 m 59 s +10 h 01 m 12 s 177 hr 28 m 11 s 10.26                     9.68                          

15 batatabh Santa Cruise 52 1,661.3  168 hr 06 m 32 s +09 h 41 m 27 s 177 hr 47 m 59 s 9.88                       9.34                          

16 Redram Santa Cruise 52 1,700.6  168 hr 52 m 55 s +09 h 55 m 13 s 178 hr 48 m 08 s 10.07                     9.51                          

17 deubldodo Santa Cruise 52 1,791.5  168 hr 47 m 05 s +10 h 27 m 03 s 179 hr 14 m 08 s 10.61                     10.00                        

18 elbetico Santa Cruise 52 1,654.3  170 hr 39 m 49 s +09 h 39 m 00 s 180 hr 18 m 49 s 9.69                       9.17                          

19 travis23 Santa Cruise 52 1,605.8  172 hr 13 m 54 s +09 h 22 m 02 s 181 hr 35 m 56 s 9.32                       8.84                          

20 erimcebeci Santa Cruise 52 1,632.5  173 hr 06 m 45 s +09 h 31 m 23 s 182 hr 38 m 08 s 9.43                       8.94                          

21 JJ1 Santa Cruise 52 1,621.5  173 hr 23 m 04 s +09 h 27 m 31 s 182 hr 50 m 35 s 9.35                       8.87                          

22 Ainisse46 Santa Cruise 52 1,703.3  173 hr 04 m 37 s +09 h 56 m 09 s 183 hr 00 m 47 s 9.84                       9.31                          

23 CranzFlyer Santa Cruise 52 1,654.2  174 hr 10 m 26 s +09 h 38 m 58 s 183 hr 49 m 24 s 9.50                       9.00                          

24 RyBa Santa Cruise 52 1,649.3  174 hr 19 m 15 s +09 h 37 m 15 s 183 hr 56 m 29 s 9.46                       8.97                          

25 splitpen Santa Cruise 52 1,684.2  174 hr 20 m 44 s +09 h 49 m 27 s 184 hr 10 m 11 s 9.66                       9.14                          

26 CollegeFund Santa Cruise 52 1,666.1  175 hr 58 m 50 s +09 h 43 m 07 s 185 hr 41 m 57 s 9.47                       8.97                          

27 AUS_DF2 Santa Cruise 52 1,646.7  176 hr 10 m 27 s +09 h 36 m 20 s 185 hr 46 m 47 s 9.35                       8.86                          

28 Clouddancer2014 Santa Cruise 52 1,660.7  176 hr 19 m 39 s +09 h 41 m 15 s 186 hr 00 m 54 s 9.42                       8.93                          

29 Go4iT Santa Cruise 52 1,658.8  176 hr 22 m 43 s +09 h 40 m 35 s 186 hr 03 m 18 s 9.40                       8.92                          

30 jmarkulic Santa Cruise 52 1,675.6  176 hr 19 m 52 s +09 h 46 m 27 s 186 hr 06 m 19 s 9.50                       9.00                          

31 acushla Santa Cruise 52 1,671.0  177 hr 07 m 56 s +09 h 44 m 52 s 186 hr 52 m 48 s 9.43                       8.94                          

32 4242 Santa Cruise 52 1,660.4  177 hr 22 m 39 s +09 h 41 m 09 s 187 hr 03 m 48 s 9.36                       8.88                          

33 caperko Santa Cruise 52 1,642.2  177 hr 59 m 25 s +09 h 34 m 46 s 187 hr 34 m 11 s 9.23                       8.76                          

34 Guadalete Santa Cruise 52 1,616.3  178 hr 39 m 35 s +09 h 25 m 43 s 188 hr 05 m 18 s 9.05                       8.59                          

35 Armchairsailor Santa Cruise 52 1,660.3  179 hr 09 m 01 s +09 h 41 m 07 s 188 hr 50 m 08 s 9.27                       8.79                          

36 AWoL Santa Cruise 52 1,695.1  179 hr 58 m 42 s +09 h 53 m 16 s 189 hr 51 m 59 s 9.42                       8.93                          

37 FreeNeasy Santa Cruise 52 1,808.6  180 hr 08 m 51 s +10 h 33 m 02 s 190 hr 41 m 52 s 10.04                     9.48                          

38 sabbi Santa Cruise 52 1,667.8  180 hr 58 m 22 s +09 h 43 m 43 s 190 hr 42 m 05 s 9.22                       8.75                          

39 Lady_X_I Santa Cruise 52 1,641.8  181 hr 49 m 05 s +09 h 34 m 38 s 191 hr 23 m 43 s 9.03                       8.58                          

40 brigadoon Santa Cruise 52 1,719.9  181 hr 31 m 17 s +10 h 01 m 57 s 191 hr 33 m 15 s 9.47                       8.98                          

41 Tigro1 Santa Cruise 52 1,646.7  183 hr 12 m 07 s +09 h 36 m 22 s 192 hr 48 m 28 s 8.99                       8.54                          

42 Halibut68 Santa Cruise 52 1,715.7  182 hr 48 m 40 s +10 h 00 m 31 s 192 hr 49 m 11 s 9.39                       8.90                          

43 LUNATIC Santa Cruise 52 1,714.5  185 hr 42 m 56 s +10 h 00 m 05 s 195 hr 43 m 01 s 9.23                       8.76                          

44 sailj29 Santa Cruise 52 1,752.3  186 hr 00 m 26 s +10 h 13 m 19 s 196 hr 13 m 45 s 9.42                       8.93                          

45 ericlamontre Santa Cruise 52 1,740.4  186 hr 06 m 02 s +10 h 09 m 09 s 196 hr 15 m 11 s 9.35                       8.87                          

46 Yuppo Santa Cruise 52 1,730.6  188 hr 02 m 02 s +10 h 05 m 42 s 198 hr 07 m 44 s 9.20                       8.73                          

47 intermezzo Santa Cruise 52 1,730.4  188 hr 26 m 56 s +10 h 05 m 39 s 198 hr 32 m 35 s 9.18                       8.72                          

48 LWking Santa Cruise 52 1,722.3  189 hr 42 m 03 s +10 h 02 m 48 s 199 hr 44 m 51 s 9.08                       8.62                          

49 Pocket_Rocket Santa Cruise 52 1,747.6  193 hr 42 m 51 s +10 h 11 m 39 s 203 hr 54 m 30 s 9.02                       8.57                          

50 kara Santa Cruise 52 1,720.5  194 hr 17 m 28 s +10 h 02 m 11 s 204 hr 19 m 39 s 8.86                       8.42                          

51 BS1 Santa Cruise 52 1,806.4  199 hr 13 m 07 s +10 h 32 m 14 s 209 hr 45 m 21 s 9.07                       8.61                          

52 ARMOROCH Santa Cruise 52 1,747.9  201 hr 23 m 16 s +10 h 11 m 47 s 211 hr 35 m 03 s 8.68                       8.26                          

53 liviu Santa Cruise 52 1,804.8  203 hr 28 m 05 s +10 h 31 m 40 s 213 hr 59 m 45 s 8.87                       8.43                          

54 lennartlarsson Santa Cruise 52 1,836.5  203 hr 42 m 44 s +10 h 42 m 46 s 214 hr 25 m 30 s 9.02                       8.56                          

55 BRENTGRAY Santa Cruise 52 1,949.5  204 hr 14 m 50 s +11 h 22 m 20 s 215 hr 37 m 10 s 9.54                       9.04                          

56 Mark7727 Santa Cruise 52 1,977.7  217 hr 54 m 05 s +11 h 32 m 12 s 229 hr 26 m 17 s 9.08                       8.62                          

57 trew55 Santa Cruise 52 1,773.9  220 hr 02 m 26 s +10 h 20 m 52 s 230 hr 23 m 18 s 8.06                       7.70                          

58 DiggerD Santa Cruise 52 1,682.8  222 hr 15 m 18 s +09 h 48 m 58 s 232 hr 04 m 16 s 7.57                       7.25                          

59 Henk Santa Cruise 52 2,166.4  247 hr 03 m 21 s +12 h 38 m 15 s 259 hr 41 m 36 s 8.77                       8.34                          

60 Taffarazzi Santa Cruise 52 3,450.3  476 hr 59 m 08 s +20 h 07 m 37 s 497 hr 06 m 45 s 7.23                       6.94                          

61 Renegade Santa Cruise 52 4,186.3  482 hr 33 m 48 s +24 h 25 m 13 s 506 hr 59 m 01 s 8.68                       8.26                          



Vinland Cruise Passport Cruise 40 Fastest Time

Position Boat Class  Log Elapsed Time Correction Corrected Time Average Speed Corrected Speed

1 Garagiste Passport Cruise 40 1,577.3  220 hr 15 m 15 s -60 h 27 m 45 s 159 hr 47 m 30 s 7.16                       9.87                          

2 sakalson Passport Cruise 40 1,596.2  225 hr 33 m 18 s -61 h 11 m 18 s 164 hr 22 m 00 s 7.08                       9.71                          

3 AndyS172 Passport Cruise 40 1,690.1  232 hr 49 m 47 s -64 h 47 m 12 s 168 hr 02 m 35 s 7.26                       10.06                        

4 Jjofre147 Passport Cruise 40 1,677.5  235 hr 03 m 59 s -64 h 18 m 19 s 170 hr 45 m 40 s 7.14                       9.82                          

5 Smo Passport Cruise 40 1,637.2  240 hr 02 m 21 s -62 h 45 m 38 s 177 hr 16 m 43 s 6.82                       9.24                          

6 TENERIFE Passport Cruise 40 1,651.6  240 hr 16 m 32 s -63 h 18 m 44 s 176 hr 57 m 49 s 6.87                       9.33                          

7 garent Passport Cruise 40 1,676.0  241 hr 20 m 44 s -64 h 14 m 55 s 177 hr 05 m 49 s 6.94                       9.46                          

8 Rod Passport Cruise 40 1,580.6  243 hr 52 m 09 s -60 h 35 m 28 s 183 hr 16 m 42 s 6.48                       8.62                          

9 GREATSKUA Passport Cruise 40 1,653.9  244 hr 00 m 10 s -63 h 23 m 56 s 180 hr 36 m 13 s 6.78                       9.16                          

10 Tuck Passport Cruise 40 1,620.8  244 hr 37 m 46 s -62 h 07 m 49 s 182 hr 29 m 56 s 6.63                       8.88                          

11 Tyger Passport Cruise 40 1,669.2  245 hr 08 m 17 s -63 h 59 m 05 s 181 hr 09 m 12 s 6.81                       9.21                          

12 Tamalone Passport Cruise 40 1,787.5  267 hr 32 m 41 s -68 h 31 m 19 s 199 hr 01 m 22 s 6.68                       8.98                          

13 HolidayTours Passport Cruise 40 1,888.4  288 hr 30 m 33 s -72 h 23 m 19 s 216 hr 07 m 15 s 6.55                       8.74                          

14 JennyKruse Passport Cruise 40 1,757.3  291 hr 25 m 48 s -67 h 21 m 52 s 224 hr 03 m 55 s 6.03                       7.84                          

15 Box Passport Cruise 40 1,950.3  296 hr 18 m 11 s -74 h 45 m 45 s 221 hr 32 m 26 s 6.58                       8.80                          

16 RainbowChaser Passport Cruise 40 1,877.5  298 hr 31 m 41 s -71 h 58 m 14 s 226 hr 33 m 27 s 6.29                       8.29                          

17 overfinki Passport Cruise 40 2,136.0  352 hr 43 m 17 s -81 h 52 m 43 s 270 hr 50 m 34 s 6.06                       7.89                          

18 Zerla Passport Cruise 40 2,295.1  377 hr 16 m 04 s -87 h 58 m 49 s 289 hr 17 m 16 s 6.08                       7.93                          



Vinland Cruise Santa Cruise 52 Average Speed

Position Boat Class  Log Elapsed Time Correction Corrected Time Average Speed Corrected Speed

1 AL53_SSIta Santa Cruise 52 1,732.7  162 hr 40 m 44 s +10 h 06 m 27 s 172 hr 47 m 10 s 10.65                     10.03                        

2 Outsider_VI Santa Cruise 52 1,678.7  157 hr 37 m 08 s +09 h 47 m 34 s 167 hr 24 m 42 s 10.65                     10.03                        

3 deubldodo Santa Cruise 52 1,791.5  168 hr 47 m 05 s +10 h 27 m 03 s 179 hr 14 m 08 s 10.61                     10.00                        

4 brellis Santa Cruise 52 1,594.7  154 hr 22 m 11 s +09 h 18 m 08 s 163 hr 40 m 19 s 10.33                     9.74                          

5 weekend Santa Cruise 52 1,674.9  162 hr 21 m 05 s +09 h 46 m 12 s 172 hr 07 m 17 s 10.32                     9.73                          

6 Likendeeler Santa Cruise 52 1,710.4  166 hr 26 m 34 s +09 h 58 m 39 s 176 hr 25 m 13 s 10.28                     9.70                          

7 spicegarden Santa Cruise 52 1,717.7  167 hr 26 m 59 s +10 h 01 m 12 s 177 hr 28 m 11 s 10.26                     9.68                          

8 Musigny Santa Cruise 52 1,625.9  159 hr 28 m 17 s +09 h 29 m 03 s 168 hr 57 m 20 s 10.20                     9.62                          

9 FR_Gabychef_SAL Santa Cruise 52 1,589.7  156 hr 42 m 25 s +09 h 16 m 24 s 165 hr 58 m 48 s 10.14                     9.58                          

10 kairyuu Santa Cruise 52 1,655.8  164 hr 25 m 12 s +09 h 39 m 31 s 174 hr 04 m 43 s 10.07                     9.51                          

11 Redram Santa Cruise 52 1,700.6  168 hr 52 m 55 s +09 h 55 m 13 s 178 hr 48 m 08 s 10.07                     9.51                          

12 FreeNeasy Santa Cruise 52 1,808.6  180 hr 08 m 51 s +10 h 33 m 02 s 190 hr 41 m 52 s 10.04                     9.48                          

13 Volare_Tu Santa Cruise 52 1,658.8  165 hr 51 m 10 s +09 h 40 m 35 s 175 hr 31 m 45 s 10.00                     9.45                          

14 Altair505 Santa Cruise 52 1,627.0  164 hr 26 m 54 s +09 h 29 m 28 s 173 hr 56 m 22 s 9.89                       9.35                          

15 batatabh Santa Cruise 52 1,661.3  168 hr 06 m 32 s +09 h 41 m 27 s 177 hr 47 m 59 s 9.88                       9.34                          

16 Ainisse46 Santa Cruise 52 1,703.3  173 hr 04 m 37 s +09 h 56 m 09 s 183 hr 00 m 47 s 9.84                       9.31                          

17 FreyjaUSA Santa Cruise 52 1,643.2  167 hr 36 m 06 s +09 h 35 m 07 s 177 hr 11 m 13 s 9.80                       9.27                          

18 brandystrega Santa Cruise 52 1,636.2  167 hr 47 m 22 s +09 h 32 m 40 s 177 hr 20 m 02 s 9.75                       9.23                          

19 elbetico Santa Cruise 52 1,654.3  170 hr 39 m 49 s +09 h 39 m 00 s 180 hr 18 m 49 s 9.69                       9.17                          

20 splitpen Santa Cruise 52 1,684.2  174 hr 20 m 44 s +09 h 49 m 27 s 184 hr 10 m 11 s 9.66                       9.14                          

21 Sax747 Santa Cruise 52 1,577.5  163 hr 42 m 23 s +09 h 12 m 08 s 172 hr 54 m 31 s 9.64                       9.12                          

22 BRENTGRAY Santa Cruise 52 1,949.5  204 hr 14 m 50 s +11 h 22 m 20 s 215 hr 37 m 10 s 9.54                       9.04                          

23 jmarkulic Santa Cruise 52 1,675.6  176 hr 19 m 52 s +09 h 46 m 27 s 186 hr 06 m 19 s 9.50                       9.00                          

24 CranzFlyer Santa Cruise 52 1,654.2  174 hr 10 m 26 s +09 h 38 m 58 s 183 hr 49 m 24 s 9.50                       9.00                          

25 brigadoon Santa Cruise 52 1,719.9  181 hr 31 m 17 s +10 h 01 m 57 s 191 hr 33 m 15 s 9.47                       8.98                          

26 CollegeFund Santa Cruise 52 1,666.1  175 hr 58 m 50 s +09 h 43 m 07 s 185 hr 41 m 57 s 9.47                       8.97                          

27 RyBa Santa Cruise 52 1,649.3  174 hr 19 m 15 s +09 h 37 m 15 s 183 hr 56 m 29 s 9.46                       8.97                          

28 acushla Santa Cruise 52 1,671.0  177 hr 07 m 56 s +09 h 44 m 52 s 186 hr 52 m 48 s 9.43                       8.94                          

29 erimcebeci Santa Cruise 52 1,632.5  173 hr 06 m 45 s +09 h 31 m 23 s 182 hr 38 m 08 s 9.43                       8.94                          

30 sailj29 Santa Cruise 52 1,752.3  186 hr 00 m 26 s +10 h 13 m 19 s 196 hr 13 m 45 s 9.42                       8.93                          

31 Clouddancer2014 Santa Cruise 52 1,660.7  176 hr 19 m 39 s +09 h 41 m 15 s 186 hr 00 m 54 s 9.42                       8.93                          

32 AWoL Santa Cruise 52 1,695.1  179 hr 58 m 42 s +09 h 53 m 16 s 189 hr 51 m 59 s 9.42                       8.93                          

33 Go4iT Santa Cruise 52 1,658.8  176 hr 22 m 43 s +09 h 40 m 35 s 186 hr 03 m 18 s 9.40                       8.92                          

34 Halibut68 Santa Cruise 52 1,715.7  182 hr 48 m 40 s +10 h 00 m 31 s 192 hr 49 m 11 s 9.39                       8.90                          

35 4242 Santa Cruise 52 1,660.4  177 hr 22 m 39 s +09 h 41 m 09 s 187 hr 03 m 48 s 9.36                       8.88                          

36 ericlamontre Santa Cruise 52 1,740.4  186 hr 06 m 02 s +10 h 09 m 09 s 196 hr 15 m 11 s 9.35                       8.87                          

37 JJ1 Santa Cruise 52 1,621.5  173 hr 23 m 04 s +09 h 27 m 31 s 182 hr 50 m 35 s 9.35                       8.87                          

38 AUS_DF2 Santa Cruise 52 1,646.7  176 hr 10 m 27 s +09 h 36 m 20 s 185 hr 46 m 47 s 9.35                       8.86                          

39 travis23 Santa Cruise 52 1,605.8  172 hr 13 m 54 s +09 h 22 m 02 s 181 hr 35 m 56 s 9.32                       8.84                          

40 Armchairsailor Santa Cruise 52 1,660.3  179 hr 09 m 01 s +09 h 41 m 07 s 188 hr 50 m 08 s 9.27                       8.79                          

41 LUNATIC Santa Cruise 52 1,714.5  185 hr 42 m 56 s +10 h 00 m 05 s 195 hr 43 m 01 s 9.23                       8.76                          

42 caperko Santa Cruise 52 1,642.2  177 hr 59 m 25 s +09 h 34 m 46 s 187 hr 34 m 11 s 9.23                       8.76                          

43 sabbi Santa Cruise 52 1,667.8  180 hr 58 m 22 s +09 h 43 m 43 s 190 hr 42 m 05 s 9.22                       8.75                          

44 Yuppo Santa Cruise 52 1,730.6  188 hr 02 m 02 s +10 h 05 m 42 s 198 hr 07 m 44 s 9.20                       8.73                          

45 intermezzo Santa Cruise 52 1,730.4  188 hr 26 m 56 s +10 h 05 m 39 s 198 hr 32 m 35 s 9.18                       8.72                          

46 LWking Santa Cruise 52 1,722.3  189 hr 42 m 03 s +10 h 02 m 48 s 199 hr 44 m 51 s 9.08                       8.62                          

47 Mark7727 Santa Cruise 52 1,977.7  217 hr 54 m 05 s +11 h 32 m 12 s 229 hr 26 m 17 s 9.08                       8.62                          

48 BS1 Santa Cruise 52 1,806.4  199 hr 13 m 07 s +10 h 32 m 14 s 209 hr 45 m 21 s 9.07                       8.61                          

49 Guadalete Santa Cruise 52 1,616.3  178 hr 39 m 35 s +09 h 25 m 43 s 188 hr 05 m 18 s 9.05                       8.59                          

50 Lady_X_I Santa Cruise 52 1,641.8  181 hr 49 m 05 s +09 h 34 m 38 s 191 hr 23 m 43 s 9.03                       8.58                          

51 Pocket_Rocket Santa Cruise 52 1,747.6  193 hr 42 m 51 s +10 h 11 m 39 s 203 hr 54 m 30 s 9.02                       8.57                          

52 lennartlarsson Santa Cruise 52 1,836.5  203 hr 42 m 44 s +10 h 42 m 46 s 214 hr 25 m 30 s 9.02                       8.56                          

53 Tigro1 Santa Cruise 52 1,646.7  183 hr 12 m 07 s +09 h 36 m 22 s 192 hr 48 m 28 s 8.99                       8.54                          

54 liviu Santa Cruise 52 1,804.8  203 hr 28 m 05 s +10 h 31 m 40 s 213 hr 59 m 45 s 8.87                       8.43                          

55 kara Santa Cruise 52 1,720.5  194 hr 17 m 28 s +10 h 02 m 11 s 204 hr 19 m 39 s 8.86                       8.42                          

56 Henk Santa Cruise 52 2,166.4  247 hr 03 m 21 s +12 h 38 m 15 s 259 hr 41 m 36 s 8.77                       8.34                          

57 ARMOROCH Santa Cruise 52 1,747.9  201 hr 23 m 16 s +10 h 11 m 47 s 211 hr 35 m 03 s 8.68                       8.26                          

58 Renegade Santa Cruise 52 4,186.3  482 hr 33 m 48 s +24 h 25 m 13 s 506 hr 59 m 01 s 8.68                       8.26                          

59 trew55 Santa Cruise 52 1,773.9  220 hr 02 m 26 s +10 h 20 m 52 s 230 hr 23 m 18 s 8.06                       7.70                          

60 DiggerD Santa Cruise 52 1,682.8  222 hr 15 m 18 s +09 h 48 m 58 s 232 hr 04 m 16 s 7.57                       7.25                          

61 Taffarazzi Santa Cruise 52 3,450.3  476 hr 59 m 08 s +20 h 07 m 37 s 497 hr 06 m 45 s 7.23                       6.94                          



Vinland Cruise Passport Cruise 40 Average Speed

Position Boat Class  Log Elapsed Time Correction Corrected Time Average Speed Corrected Speed

1 AndyS172 Passport Cruise 40 1,690.1  232 hr 49 m 47 s -64 h 47 m 12 s 168 hr 02 m 35 s 7.26                       10.06                        

2 Garagiste Passport Cruise 40 1,577.3  220 hr 15 m 15 s -60 h 27 m 45 s 159 hr 47 m 30 s 7.16                       9.87                          

3 Jjofre147 Passport Cruise 40 1,677.5  235 hr 03 m 59 s -64 h 18 m 19 s 170 hr 45 m 40 s 7.14                       9.82                          

4 sakalson Passport Cruise 40 1,596.2  225 hr 33 m 18 s -61 h 11 m 18 s 164 hr 22 m 00 s 7.08                       9.71                          

5 garent Passport Cruise 40 1,676.0  241 hr 20 m 44 s -64 h 14 m 55 s 177 hr 05 m 49 s 6.94                       9.46                          

6 TENERIFE Passport Cruise 40 1,651.6  240 hr 16 m 32 s -63 h 18 m 44 s 176 hr 57 m 49 s 6.87                       9.33                          

7 Smo Passport Cruise 40 1,637.2  240 hr 02 m 21 s -62 h 45 m 38 s 177 hr 16 m 43 s 6.82                       9.24                          

8 Tyger Passport Cruise 40 1,669.2  245 hr 08 m 17 s -63 h 59 m 05 s 181 hr 09 m 12 s 6.81                       9.21                          

9 GREATSKUA Passport Cruise 40 1,653.9  244 hr 00 m 10 s -63 h 23 m 56 s 180 hr 36 m 13 s 6.78                       9.16                          

10 Tamalone Passport Cruise 40 1,787.5  267 hr 32 m 41 s -68 h 31 m 19 s 199 hr 01 m 22 s 6.68                       8.98                          

11 Tuck Passport Cruise 40 1,620.8  244 hr 37 m 46 s -62 h 07 m 49 s 182 hr 29 m 56 s 6.63                       8.88                          

12 Box Passport Cruise 40 1,950.3  296 hr 18 m 11 s -74 h 45 m 45 s 221 hr 32 m 26 s 6.58                       8.80                          

13 HolidayTours Passport Cruise 40 1,888.4  288 hr 30 m 33 s -72 h 23 m 19 s 216 hr 07 m 15 s 6.55                       8.74                          

14 Rod Passport Cruise 40 1,580.6  243 hr 52 m 09 s -60 h 35 m 28 s 183 hr 16 m 42 s 6.48                       8.62                          

15 RainbowChaser Passport Cruise 40 1,877.5  298 hr 31 m 41 s -71 h 58 m 14 s 226 hr 33 m 27 s 6.29                       8.29                          

16 Zerla Passport Cruise 40 2,295.1  377 hr 16 m 04 s -87 h 58 m 49 s 289 hr 17 m 16 s 6.08                       7.93                          

17 overfinki Passport Cruise 40 2,136.0  352 hr 43 m 17 s -81 h 52 m 43 s 270 hr 50 m 34 s 6.06                       7.89                          

18 JennyKruse Passport Cruise 40 1,757.3  291 hr 25 m 48 s -67 h 21 m 52 s 224 hr 03 m 55 s 6.03                       7.84                          


